TITULACION

GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA
GRADO EN MEDICINA

* NUMID: Numero de Identificacién asignado en preinscripcion

GRUPOADMISION

Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas
Deportistas

NUMID *
43225
6825

40
15537
41586
37962
8210
3242
31152
50113
48219
50058
15407
388
1695

GRUPOINGRESO

EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE
EBAU LOMCE

09.568
09.032
08.381
06.558
06.144
06.914
12.489
12.008
11.750
11.427
10.946
10.889
10.586
10.078
09.424

NOTAADMISION NUMORDEN
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